£450.00
£737.22
£115.28
£172.52
£315.00

£148.00

£757.88
£20.00
£42.99
£19.92

BIDDJdENDEN PARISH COUNCIL
9 November 2010

List of Payments Approved

Lengthsman’s salary

Clerk’s salary

Staples

Scrubbers

SOS Locksmith & Services re replace radar

lock, swap mortice lock from disabled toilet to

ladies toilet and disabled hold back. (September)

SOS Locksmith & Services re repairs to

height barrier

Bourne Amenity Ltd re 15m3 of play bark

Victim Support (Council Donation agreed 12/10/10)
Advantec Computing re additional RAM for BPC laptop
Stationery Express re photocopying papers for meeting

Bank Account:

Current account: £200 Reserve account: £84,936.78
Millennium Field & Jubilee Meadow notional account: £22.532.30

Receipts

£100
£100
£100

£857.52
£123.87
£62.86

H Richards -grazing re Jubilee Field

S Lines re standing grass, Millennium Field

Anonymous donation re school to access footpath and wild
flower conservation area

PO Rental plus insurance contribution

PO electricity contribution

RPA payment for MANSPS09: 1059075500A Scheme

002348
002349
002350
002351
002352

002353

002354
002355
002356
002357



