BIDDdENDEN PARISH COUNCIL

9 November 2010

List of Payments Approved

£450.00	Lengthsman's salary	002348
£737.22	Clerk's salary	002349
£115.28	Staples	002350
£172.52	Scrubbers	002351
£315.00	SOS Locksmith & Services re replace radar	002352
	lock, swap mortice lock from disabled toilet to	
	ladies toilet and disabled hold back. (September)	
£148.00	SOS Locksmith & Services re repairs to	002353
	height barrier	
£757.88	Bourne Amenity Ltd re 15m³ of play bark	002354
£20.00	Victim Support (Council Donation agreed 12/10/10)	002355
£42.99	Advantec Computing re additional RAM for BPC laptop	002356
£19.92	Stationery Express re photocopying papers for meeting	002357

Bank Account:

Current account: £200 Reserve account: £84,936.78

Millennium Field & Jubilee Meadow notional account: £22.532.30

Receipts

£100	H Richards -grazing re Jubilee Field
£100	S Lines re standing grass, Millennium Field
£100	Anonymous donation re school to access footpath and wild
	flower conservation area
£857.52	PO Rental plus insurance contribution
£123.87	PO electricity contribution
£62.86	RPA payment for MANSPS09: 1059075500A Scheme